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Your Global Automation Partner

Accessories
Positioning Element
For Encoders RI-QR24

P3-RI-QR24
= Positioning element, for @ 12 mm shafts
212
3.2
252
242
Type designation P3-RI-QR24
Ident-No. 1590923
Housing material Metal/plastic
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